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Favbet League
2020/21 22nd round, Match #152

Friday, 16.04.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 3°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

3 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
22 Mahmutovic Enes (C)
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
47 Hryso Maksym
30 Ernest
8 Brikner Ivan
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Alvaro
27 Busko Andrii
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
99 Maruine Mihoubi
15 Krushynskyi Borys
96 Sabino
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
2 Lobai Ivan
29 Remeniak Artur
19 Renan
98 Semeniv Dmytro

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
20 Pashayev Pavlo (C)
23 Shastal Dmytro
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
47 Vantukh Roman
55 Bondarenko Valerii
90 Dubra Kaspars
99 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Stetskov Tymur
7 Myshenko Bohdan
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Tretiakov Maksym
17 Luchkevich Valerii
44 Banada Yevhen
70 Novikov Andrii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #152
Friday, 16.04.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 3°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 3 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
30' 99 Ustymenko Denys

30 Ernest 39'

8 Brikner Ivan 43'

46' 4 Babohlo Vladyslav
17 Luchkevich Valerii

46' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
10 Tretiakov Maksym

13 Nych Nazarii 56'

57' 20 Pashayev Pavlo
5 Stetskov Tymur

57' 23 Shastal Dmytro
70 Novikov Andrii

30 Ernest 61'

74' 47 Vantukh Roman
7 Myshenko Bohdan

74' 90 Dubra Kaspars
8 Brikner Ivan

96 Sabino 81'

10 Alvaro
19 Renan 81'

85' 27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

96 Sabino 89'

47 Hryso Maksym
98 Semeniv Dmytro 90+3'

13 Nych Nazarii
29 Remeniak Artur 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


